South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:00:57 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H 2037 General Bill, By J.C. Hearn, F.X. Archibald, D. Blackwell, J.D. Bradley, T.A. Brett, Harvin, B.E. Huff, H.H.
Keyserling, Kirsh, Martin, M.P. Miles, H.E. Pearce, EW. Simpson, M.H. Westbrook, Wilkins and D.E. Winstead
Similar (S 0106)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 61-9-85 so as to prohibit the possession of
beer and wine in open containers in moving motor vehicles, except in the trunk or luggage compartment, and to provide
penalties for violations.

11/22/82
11/22/82
01/11/83
01/11/83
02/02/83
03/01/83
03/02/83
03/03/83
03/03/83
03/03/83

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time HJ-186
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-186
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-583
Debate interrupted HJ-1243

Read second time HJ-1250

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1294
Introduced and read first time SJ-611
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-611

Page 1 of 1



