

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

**H 2037 General Bill, By J.C. Hearn, F.X. Archibald, D. Blackwell, J.D. Bradley, T.A. Brett, Harvin, B.E. Huff, H.H. Keyserling, Kirsh, Martin, M.P. Miles, H.E. Pearce, E.W. Simpson, M.H. Westbrook, Wilkins and D.E. Winstead
Similar (S 0106)**

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 61-9-85 so as to prohibit the possession of beer and wine in open containers in moving motor vehicles, except in the trunk or luggage compartment, and to provide penalties for violations.

11/22/82	House	Prefiled
11/22/82	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-186
01/11/83	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-186
02/02/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-583
03/01/83	House	Debate interrupted HJ-1243
03/02/83	House	Read second time HJ-1250
03/03/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1294
03/03/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-611
03/03/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-611